Honchar Mykola Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Broshnyv Forestry", Head
Date of dismissal May 27, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10019
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10019
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/fcd7b333-9448-47cd-8983-25f9b69e39fe

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Khimii Mariia Mykolaivna mother in law —
Honchar Lesia Petrivna wife —
Honchar Andriana Mykolaivna daughter —
Honchar Ivan Mykolaiovych son —
Honchar Vasyl Mykolaiovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53484
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53484
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53484
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53484
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53480
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53480
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53480
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53480
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53481
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53481
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53481
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53481
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53482
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53482
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53482
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53482
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53483
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53483
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53483
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53483

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

nep>xaBHe NignpuUEMCTBO
BpolHiBCbKe nicoBe
rocrnogapcTteo, Kanycbka
paloHHa paaa, OupekTop O
BpowHiscbke JIIT, genyTtaT
KanycbKoi parioHHOI paawn
(candidate)

hep>xaBHe nignpueMCTBO
BpoluHiBCbKe nicoBe
rocnofapcteo, Kanycbka
panoHHa paaa, FonoBHUN
nicHn4uin 4N bpolwHiscbke JIT,
fenyTtaT KanycbKoi pannioHHOI
paawn

hep>xaBHe niagnpueMCTBO
"Kanycbke nicose
rocrnogapcTBo”, NiCHNYNN
BpoLUHIBCbKOro NicHULTBA,
henyTtaT KanycbKoi panoHHOT
pagun

Aep>XaBHe NianpMeEMCTBO
"Kanycbke nicose
rocnonapcTeo”, NiICHNYMIA
BpoOLWHIBCLKOro NicHULTBA,
nenyTaT KanycbKoi paloHHOI
pagun

hep>xaBHe niagnpueMCTBO
"Kanycbke nicose
rocrnoaapcTBo”, NiCHNYNN
BpOLUHIBCEKOro nicHULTBa

9 469,37

9 469,37

4 495,76

3 539,09

2 719,45

1422,10

1422,10

1494,89

1165,09

1 457,42


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17be7a9-14aa-49ab-b6da-fcfaefa1a7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb461bfa-c764-442e-849d-614fd5ff548f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a918d1c-c44b-40b3-a880-85e27516525b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e503240-90c8-4a1d-b1d1-4e531b5a9406
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f121561a-ded6-4142-bb0b-7135bc7ade42

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

60 000,00

60 000,00

10 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17be7a9-14aa-49ab-b6da-fcfaefa1a7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17be7a9-14aa-49ab-b6da-fcfaefa1a7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17be7a9-14aa-49ab-b6da-fcfaefa1a7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb461bfa-c764-442e-849d-614fd5ff548f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb461bfa-c764-442e-849d-614fd5ff548f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb461bfa-c764-442e-849d-614fd5ff548f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a918d1c-c44b-40b3-a880-85e27516525b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a918d1c-c44b-40b3-a880-85e27516525b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a918d1c-c44b-40b3-a880-85e27516525b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e503240-90c8-4a1d-b1d1-4e531b5a9406
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e503240-90c8-4a1d-b1d1-4e531b5a9406
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e503240-90c8-4a1d-b1d1-4e531b5a9406
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f121561a-ded6-4142-bb0b-7135bc7ade42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f121561a-ded6-4142-bb0b-7135bc7ade42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f121561a-ded6-4142-bb0b-7135bc7ade42

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17be7a9-14aa-49ab-b6da-fcfaefa1a7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb461bfa-c764-442e-849d-614fd5ff548f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a918d1c-c44b-40b3-a880-85e27516525b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e503240-90c8-4a1d-b1d1-4e531b5a9406
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f121561a-ded6-4142-bb0b-7135bc7ade42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17be7a9-14aa-49ab-b6da-fcfaefa1a7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb461bfa-c764-442e-849d-614fd5ff548f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a918d1c-c44b-40b3-a880-85e27516525b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e503240-90c8-4a1d-b1d1-4e531b5a9406
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f121561a-ded6-4142-bb0b-7135bc7ade42

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

3100.0 sq.

3100.0 sq.

3100.0 sq.

3100.0 sq.

1500.0 sqg.

81.0sg. m (1)

81.0sg. m (1)

81.0sg. m (1)

81.0sg. m (1)

81.0sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17be7a9-14aa-49ab-b6da-fcfaefa1a7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb461bfa-c764-442e-849d-614fd5ff548f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a918d1c-c44b-40b3-a880-85e27516525b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e503240-90c8-4a1d-b1d1-4e531b5a9406
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f121561a-ded6-4142-bb0b-7135bc7ade42

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -

2018 -

2017 * AUDI 100 1993

2016 * AUDI 100 1993

il
CAREER:

Sept. 30, 2020 — till May 27, 2021 SE "Broshnyv Forestry", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d17be7a9-14aa-49ab-b6da-fcfaefa1a7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb461bfa-c764-442e-849d-614fd5ff548f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a918d1c-c44b-40b3-a880-85e27516525b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e503240-90c8-4a1d-b1d1-4e531b5a9406
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f121561a-ded6-4142-bb0b-7135bc7ade42
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10019
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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